						
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)		EET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE. U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/20)	102767072	(
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	V V			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
Name of conveying party(ie.	s): 6.9.84	2. Name and address Name: DADA C	ss of receiving party(ies) orporation			
Soo Keum Song	,		790-4 Yeoksam-dong, Kangnam-Ku			
Additional name(s) of conveying party	(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 🔽 No	DADA Center Blo	dg., Seoul, Republic of Korea			
3. Nature of conveyance:			96. P.			
Assignment	Merger		u.9 07			
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Street Address:	22151 U. 29/207			
Other						
		City:Seoul	State:Zip:_135-080			
Execution Date: 05/31/2004			address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🗓 No			
4. Application number(s) or pa	tent number(s):					
	` '	cation the execution (date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	29207062	B. Patent No.(s)	and of the application to			
	Additional numbers att	ached? 🖵 Yes 🗹 No				
5. Name and address of party	•	6. Total number of ap	oplications and patents involved: 1			
concerning document should Do Hyun Park Name:		7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41)\$ 40.00			
		Enclosed	,			
Internal Address:		— Authorizad ta	ha abaanad ta dan asti as			
New Jersey, USA		Authorized to	be charged to deposit account			
		9 Donosit				
Street Address:		8. Deposit account n	lumber:			
New Jersey Ne City:State:	ew Jersey 07024 Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy	of this page if paying by deposit account)			
-	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge is a true copy of the original	and belief, the foregoing ir	nformation is true and	correct and any attached copy			
Soo Keum Song	uocument.	懿	May 24, 2004			
Name of Person Sig	nina	Signature	May 31, 2004			

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 015449 FRAME: 0736

		Docket Number (Optional)
ASSIGNMENT (OF APPLICATION	Booker Namber (Optionary
Whereas, I/We, Soo Keum Song	409-254 S of SEOUL, R	HINLIM-DONG, GWANAK-GU Republic of KOREA , hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invent	ed certain new and useful improve	ements in
for which an application for a U	nited States Patent was filed on	
Application Number	·	
for which an application for a U	nited States Patent was executer of	on, and
Whereas, DADA Corporation	of Republic of Korea	here referred
o "assignee" whose mailing address	790-4 Yeoksam-dong, DADA center B	3idg., Kangnam-Ku, Seoui.
desirous of acquiring the entire right,	title and interest in the same;	
acknowledge, and other good and va and transfer unto said assignee the f rights, title and interest in and to an pereby authorize and request the Di	aluable consideration, I/We, the ap full and exclusive right to the said in y and all Patents which may be g irector of the U.S. Patent and Tra-	(\$\frac{1.00}{}\), the receipt whereo policant(s), by these presents do sell, assonvention in the United States and the engranted therefore in the United States. Indemark Office to issue said United States.
acknowledge, and other good and va- and transfer unto said assignee the f rights, title and interest in and to an nereby authorize and request the Di Patent to said assignee, of the entire for the use and behoof of his legal granted, as fully and entirely as the	aluable consideration, I/We, the ap- full and exclusive right to the said in y and all Patents which may be going irector of the U.S. Patent and Tra- erright, title, and interest in and to the representatives, to the full end of	plicant(s), by these presents do sell, assonvention in the United States and the er tranted therefore in the United States. It
acknowledge, and other good and value and transfer unto said assignee the frights, title and interest in and to an hereby authorize and request the Dipatent to said assignee, of the entire for the use and behoof of his legal granted, as fully and entirely as the made.	aluable consideration, I/We, the ap- full and exclusive right to the said in y and all Patents which may be goinector of the U.S. Patent and Traderight, title, and interest in and to be representatives, to the full end of same would have been held by responsible.	plicant(s), by these presents do sell, assonvention in the United States and the entranted therefore in the United States. It demark Office to issue said United States the same, for his sole use and behoof; of the term for which said Patent may me had this assignment and sale not be
acknowledge, and other good and value and transfer unto said assignee the frights, title and interest in and to an hereby authorize and request the Dipatent to said assignee, of the entire for the use and behoof of his legal granted, as fully and entirely as the made. Executed this	aluable consideration, I/We, the apfull and exclusive right to the said if y and all Patents which may be girector of the U.S. Patent and Trace right, title, and interest in and to representatives, to the full end same would have been held by reduced and of the control of the	plicant(s), by these presents do sell, assinvention in the United States and the entranted therefore in the United States. Indemark Office to issue said United States the same, for his sole use and behoof; of the term for which said Patent may
acknowledge, and other good and value and transfer unto said assignee the frights, title and interest in and to an hereby authorize and request the Dipatent to said assignee, of the entire for the use and behoof of his legal granted, as fully and entirely as the made. Executed this	aluable consideration, I/We, the apfull and exclusive right to the said if y and all Patents which may be girector of the U.S. Patent and Trace right, title, and interest in and to representatives, to the full end same would have been held by reduced and of the control of the	plicant(s), by these presents do sell, assonvention in the United States and the entranted therefore in the United States. It demark Office to issue said United States the same, for his sole use and behoof; of the term for which said Patent may me had this assignment and sale not be
acknowledge, and other good and value and transfer unto said assignee the frights, title and interest in and to an hereby authorize and request the Dipatent to said assignee, of the entire for the use and behoof of his legal granted, as fully and entirely as the made. Executed this	aluable consideration, I/We, the apfull and exclusive right to the said if y and all Patents which may be girector of the U.S. Patent and Trace right, title, and interest in and to representatives, to the full end same would have been held by reduced and of the control of the	plicant(s), by these presents do sell, assonvention in the United States and the entranted therefore in the United States. It demark Office to issue said United States the same, for his sole use and behoof; of the term for which said Patent may me had this assignment and sale not be
acknowledge, and other good and value and transfer unto said assignee the frights, title and interest in and to an hereby authorize and request the Dipatent to said assignee, of the entire for the use and behoof of his legal granted, as fully and entirely as the made. Executed this	aluable consideration, I/We, the apfull and exclusive right to the said if y and all Patents which may be girector of the U.S. Patent and Trace right, title, and interest in and to representatives, to the full end same would have been held by reduced and of the control of the	plicant(s), by these presents do sell, assonvention in the United States and the entranted therefore in the United States. It demark Office to issue said United States the same, for his sole use and behoof; of the term for which said Patent may me had this assignment and sale not be
acknowledge, and other good and value and transfer unto said assignee the frights, title and interest in and to an hereby authorize and request the Dipatent to said assignee, of the entire for the use and behoof of his legal granted, as fully and entirely as the made. Executed this	aluable consideration, I/We, the apfull and exclusive right to the said if y and all Patents which may be girector of the U.S. Patent and Trace right, title, and interest in and to representatives, to the full end same would have been held by reday of	pplicant(s), by these presents do sell, assonvention in the United States and the entranted therefore in the United States. It is demark Office to issue said United States the same, for his sole use and behoof; of the term for which said Patent may me had this assignment and sale not be signature.
acknowledge, and other good and value and transfer unto said assignee the frights, title and interest in and to an hereby authorize and request the Dipatent to said assignee, of the entire for the use and behoof of his legal granted, as fully and entirely as the made. Executed this	aluable consideration, I/We, the apfull and exclusive right to the said if y and all Patents which may be girector of the U.S. Patent and Trace right, title, and interest in and to representatives, to the full end same would have been held by reday of	pplicant(s), by these presents do sell, assonvention in the United States and the entranted therefore in the United States. It is demark Office to issue said United States the same, for his sole use and behoof; of the term for which said Patent may me had this assignment and sale not be a sole use and sale not be a sole use.
acknowledge, and other good and value and transfer unto said assignee the frights, title and interest in and to an hereby authorize and request the Dipatent to said assignee, of the entire for the use and behoof of his legal granted, as fully and entirely as the made. Executed this	aluable consideration, I/We, the apfull and exclusive right to the said in y and all Patents which may be girector of the U.S. Patent and Trace right, title, and interest in and to representatives, to the full end of same would have been held by read and of	pplicant(s), by these presents do sell, assonvention in the United States and the entranted therefore in the United States. It is demark Office to issue said United States the same, for his sole use and behoof; of the term for which said Patent may me had this assignment and sale not be signature. Signature Name/Registration No., if applicable
acknowledge, and other good and value and transfer unto said assignee the frights, title and interest in and to an hereby authorize and request the Dipatent to said assignee, of the entire for the use and behoof of his legal granted, as fully and entirely as the made. Executed this	aluable consideration, I/We, the apfull and exclusive right to the said it y and all Patents which may be girector of the U.S. Patent and Trace right, title, and interest in and to representatives, to the full end same would have been held by reday of	pplicant(s), by these presents do sell, as nvention in the United States and the entranted therefore in the United States. It is demark Office to issue said United States the same, for his sole use and behoof; of the term for which said Patent may me had this assignment and sale not be signature. Signature Name/Registration No., if applicable

Total of This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

forms are submitted.

Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if

Seal

more than one signature is required, See below*.

PATENT RECORDED: 06/09/2004 **REEL: 015449 FRAME: 0737**